
All Shooters
Jan 2018 IDPA at BGSL

January 20, 2018

Most Accurate:  Scott Hammond   SSP - Expert    114.43 (14)
High Senior:  Bob Fronk   CCP - Sharpshooter    114.66 (25)
High Distinguished Senior:  Lin Edwards   ESP - Expert    119.42 (21)
High Military:  Lin Edwards   ESP - Expert    119.42 (21)

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Match
Score

--Penalties--
PD NT PE FP

CDP - Sharpshooter

2 Rick Wofford A41964 151.71 33 1 00 23.07 22.60 24.93 30.64 33.46 17.01(6) (0) (9) (9) (7) (2)

1 Jack Jr Canady A569860 149.89 40 2 00 29.73 21.28 19.18 24.81 39.39(10) (2) (4) (3) (20) 15.50(1)

CDP - Marksman
1 Rolando Berger A34055 180.38 47 1 00 34.48 33.61 21.42 27.67 40.85 22.35(17) (5) (3) (1) (16) (5)

ESP - Expert
1 Frank Cook A18821 115.66 15 0 00 18.43 17.80 31.23 18.70(4) (0) 13.07(1) 16.43(0) (10) (0)

2 Lin Edwards A03606 119.42 21 0 00 20.64 17.72 14.60 17.53 30.57 18.36(7) (1) (0) (2) (10) (1)

3 John Turner A15271 125.08 22 1 01 22.84 21.30 15.45 19.93 32.23 13.33(10) (1) (3) (3) (4) (1)

4 Scott Garthee A41696 130.03 27 0 01 17.74 23.69 14.20 21.73 28.36 24.31(4) (2) (1) (5) (12) (3)

ESP - Sharpshooter
1 Mark Cardwell A180064 138.30 54 0 00 21.91 20.86 16.46 28.25 31.68 19.14(11) (5) (3) (15) (13) (7)

2 Karl Slaughenhaupt A13515 141.63 47 0 00 22.37 17.25 19.05 27.86 36.39 18.71(7) (1) (8) (10) (16) (5)

3 Kim McGowan A38137 143.92 37 0 00 33.34 24.81 13.67 21.42 35.48 15.20(15) (4) (0) (3) (14) (1)

4 Jerry Kinkade A24172 155.63 17 1 00 28.53 30.75 20.00 26.97 32.62 16.76(3) (2) (2) (3) (7) (0)

5 Greg Gadberry A01047 196.65 58 0 00 47.47 25.65 23.38 38.92 36.30 24.93(22) (3) (6) (15) (6) (6)

ESP - Marksman
1 Dwayne Bradshaw A444051 151.17 36 0 00 22.87 25.56 21.55 23.84 32.37 24.98(7) (1) (7) (5) (7) (9)

SSP - Expert
1 Scott Hammond A14872 114.43 14 0 00 29.30 15.43 21.98(7) 15.76(0) (1) (6) 18.91(0) 13.05(0)
2 John MacLean A52289 139.84 47 0 11 16.81 16.82 13.71 52.35 26.79 13.36(6) (0) (3) (31) (6) (1)

SSP - Sharpshooter
1 Trey Miller A188650 117.75 25 0 00 23.50 19.39 14.10 16.65 27.44 16.67(11) (2) (3) (0) (6) (3)

CCP - Expert
1 Don Applegarth A23577 137.47 46 0 00 27.79 23.48 15.85 20.96 29.89 19.50(15) (5) (3) (3) (11) (9)

CCP - Sharpshooter
1 Jon-Michael Whitney A944083 114.33 25 0 00 17.58 16.36 13.75 17.32 30.71 18.61(5) (0) (0) (1) (13) (6)

2 Bob Fronk A564878 114.66 25 0 00 21.61 16.42 17.15 26.73 16.6216.13(5) (4) (3) (1) (11) (1)

CCP - Marksman
1 J. Mark Porter* A465086 186.63 65 0 01 29.62 30.54 23.05 24.70 62.28 16.44(13) (7) (3) (4) (36) (2)

Bold indicates stage winners Page 1 of  1Numbers in parenthesis are target points down
* Shooter is unclassified in this division, shooting his/her highest other classification

Total Match Penalties:
Target Points Down (PD) - 711
Hits on Non-Threats (NT) - 4
Procedural Errors (PE) - 6
Failures to Neutralize (FN) - 1

Key to Penalties:
PD = Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 1 second to your score.
NT = Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FP = Flagrant Penalty. Each adds 10 seconds to your score.



Jan 2018 IDPA at BGSL
January 20, 2018

Most Accurate Shooters

Place Target PtsScoreName Division / Classification

SSP/Expert1 14Scott Hammond 114.43
ESP/Expert2 15Frank Cook 115.66
ESP/Sharpshooter3 17Jerry Kinkade 155.63
ESP/Expert4 21Lin Edwards 119.42
CCP/Sharpshooter5 25Jon-Michael Whitney 114.33
CCP/Sharpshooter5 25Bob Fronk 114.66
SSP/Sharpshooter5 25Trey Miller 117.75
CDP/Sharpshooter8 33Rick Wofford 151.71
ESP/Marksman9 36Dwayne Bradshaw 151.17
ESP/Sharpshooter10 37Kim McGowan 143.92
CDP/Sharpshooter11 40Jack Jr Canady 149.89
CCP/Expert12 46Don Applegarth 137.47
ESP/Sharpshooter13 47Karl Slaughenhaupt 141.63
CDP/Marksman13 47Rolando Berger 180.38
ESP/Sharpshooter15 54Mark Cardwell 138.30
ESP/Sharpshooter16 58Greg Gadberry 196.65

1Page of  1

NOTE: Shooters with any non-threat hits are not included in the Most Accurate ranking.



Jan 2018 IDPA at BGSL
January 20, 2018
Overall Results

These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

Division / ClassificationTarget PointsScorePlace Name

25Jon-Michael Whitney 114.33 CCP/Sharpshooter1
14Scott Hammond 114.43 SSP/Expert2
25Bob Fronk 114.66 CCP/Sharpshooter3
15Frank Cook 115.66 ESP/Expert4
25Trey Miller 117.75 SSP/Sharpshooter5
21Lin Edwards 119.42 ESP/Expert6
22John Turner 125.08 ESP/Expert7
27Scott Garthee 130.03 ESP/Expert8
46Don Applegarth 137.47 CCP/Expert9
54Mark Cardwell 138.30 ESP/Sharpshooter10
47John MacLean 139.84 SSP/Expert11
47Karl Slaughenhaupt 141.63 ESP/Sharpshooter12
37Kim McGowan 143.92 ESP/Sharpshooter13
40Jack Jr Canady 149.89 CDP/Sharpshooter14
36Dwayne Bradshaw 151.17 ESP/Marksman15
33Rick Wofford 151.71 CDP/Sharpshooter16
17Jerry Kinkade 155.63 ESP/Sharpshooter17
47Rolando Berger 180.38 CDP/Marksman18
65J. Mark Porter 186.63 CCP     /Marksman*19
58Greg Gadberry 196.65 ESP/Sharpshooter20

of  1
* Shooter is unclassified in this division, shooting his/her highest other classification
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